
NEW PRODUCTS

LAVENDER PERSONAL CAREavender

LIMITED 
TIME OFFER
UNTIL SUPPLIES 

LAST ONLY

 
VOLUMIZING SHAMPOO  

VOLUMIZING CONDITIONER 
HAND AND BODY LOTION

• Formulated for all hair types 

• Lightweight and gently cleanses 
the hair 

• Restores volume for fuller, 
thicker-looking hair

LAVENDER 
VOLUMIZING SHAMPOO

RETAIL MEMBER PRICE PV

LAVENDER VOLUMIZING CONDITIONER 236 ML

Item Code: 44149

LAVENDER HAND & BODY LOTION 8 OZ

Item Code: 520137

LAVENDER VOLUMIZING SHAMPOO 236 ML

Item Code: 44147

1,558

1,383

1,558

2,050

1,820

2,050

20.25

21.25

20.25

AVAILABLE ON ESSENTIAL REWARDS AND QUICK ORDER

LAVENDER HAND & BODY LOTION

• Hydrates and soothes dry skin 

• Non-greasy formula for  
fast absorption 

• Provides softer, smoother, and 
more moisturized skin 

• Infused with Lavender, Lemon, 
Davana, and Myrrh essential oils

• Ideal for fine, thin, and limp hair 

• Lightweight formula that restores 
moisture and shine 

• Gently conditions to soften, 
smoothen, and improve hair 
manageability

LAVENDER 
VOLUMIZING CONDITIONER


