



LIMITED
TIME OFFER
UNTIL SUPPLIES
LAST ONLY













## LAVENDER VOLUMIZING SHAMPOO

- Formulated for all hair types
- Lightweight and gently cleanses the hair
- Restores volume for fuller, thicker-looking hair

## LAVENDER VOLUMIZING CONDITIONER

- Ideal for fine, thin, and limp hair
- Lightweight formula that restores moisture and shine
- Gently conditions to soften, smoothen, and improve hair manageability

## LAVENDER HAND & BODY LOTION

- Hydrates and soothes dry skin
- Non-greasy formula for fast absorption
- Provides softer, smoother, and more moisturized skin
- Infused with Lavender, Lemon, Davana, and Myrrh essential oils

	RETAIL	MEMBER PRICE	PV
LAVENDER VOLUMIZING SHAMPOO 236 ML Item Code: 44147	<del>₱</del> 2,050	<del>P</del> 1,558	20.25
LAVENDER VOLUMIZING CONDITIONER 236 ML Item Code: 44149	<b>₽</b> 2,050	<b>₱</b> 1,558	20.25
LAVENDER HAND & BODY LOTION 8 OZ Item Code: 520137	<b>₱</b> 1,820	<b>₽</b> 1,383	21.25

AVAILABLE ON ESSENTIAL REWARDS AND QUICK ORDER